
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-387 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:2/24/2021 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2021

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 9 to the professional services contract with TranSystems
Corporation for additional engineering design of water and wastewater mains and necessary design
modification of the proposed Commerce Street water and wastewater main improvements to
accommodate the complete street improvement design for Commerce Street from Good Latimer
Expressway to Hall Street for the Deep Ellum Streetscape Project - Not to exceed $139,780.00, from
$1,507,214.00 to $1,646,994.00 - Financing: Water Capital Improvement D Fund ($83,868.00) and
Wastewater Capital Improvement E Fund ($55,912.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

